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Intermediate By Total

Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 24B Kian Scherer Putaruru KTM 200 EXC 274 265 273 279 264 1355

2 22 Rohan Blyde Omokoroa Yamaha WRF250 277 278 271 277 274 1377 1.62 % 1.62 %

3 27B Jonathan Hill Auckland KTM 250 EXC 280 273 282 287 269 1391 2.66 % 1.02 %

4 18B Robert Fisher Thames KTM 250 EXC 285 274 278 290 265 1392 2.73 % 0.07 %

5 20B Garry Smith Pokeno KTM 300 EXC 281 273 285 288 274 1401 3.39 % 0.65 %

6 21A Steven O'Connor Hobsonville KTM 250 SX 288 276 293 298 268 1423 5.02 % 1.57 %

7 28A Myke Te Momo Hikirangi Husqvarna CR125 295 296 283 283 280 1437 6.05 % 0.98 %

8 28 Auree Te Momo Hikirangi Husqvarna CR125 296 284 286 288 286 1440 6.27 % 0.21 %

9 17A Mike Bennett Whangarei Husqvarna WR250 284 287 290 299 283 1443 6.49 % 0.21 %

10 27 Simon Kurvink Auckland GasGas EC300 285 289 286 289 294 1443

11 17B Jon Refoy Whangaparoa Yamaha WRF250 292 284 296 293 283 1448 6.86 % 0.35 %

12 20 David Hadler Whakatane Husqvarna TXC250 289 299 288 293 298 1467 8.27 % 1.31 %

13 25A Gordon Brooker Feilding Honda CRF450 292 294 295 297 291 1469 8.41 % 0.14 %

14 19A Adam Cargill Manurewa Yamaha YZ250 287 287 300 301 294 1469

15 21B Natasha Cairns Warkworth KTM 125 EXC 295 290 300 302 288 1475 8.86 % 0.41 %

16 27A Darron Griffiths Kaiwaka KTM 530 EXC 291 306 297 305 294 1493 10.18 % 1.22 %

17 30A Colin Box Ohaupo KTM 250 EXC 297 285 307 307 304 1500 10.70 % 0.47 %

18 18 Patrick Collins Auckland Kawasaki KX250 293 302 301 305 307 1508 11.29 % 0.53 %

19 20A Murray Gravatt Kaikohe KTM 250 EXC 301 303 301 309 299 1513 11.66 % 0.33 %

20 19B Peter Herd Auckland KTM 300 EXC 310 306 298 307 308 1529 12.84 % 1.06 %

21 19 Kerry Jones Warkworth Yamaha YZF450 305 299 307 323 307 1541 13.73 % 0.78 %

22 18A Stu Cundy Auckland KTM 300 EXC 310 302 295 297 294 1 1548 14.24 % 0.45 %

23 21 Robert Wild Auckland KTM 250 EXC 314 321 320 329 320 1604 18.38 % 3.62 %

24 16A Sam Baddeley Rotorua KTM 300 EXC 335 311 323 331 325 1625 19.93 % 1.31 %

25 26A Steven Docherty Ngaruawahia KTM 300 EXC 310 330 311 316 324 1 1641 21.11 % 0.98 %

26 29A Jason Lally Yamaha WR250 311 320 327 324 314 1 1646 21.48 % 0.30 %



27 16 Craig Cargill Auckland Husaberg FE450 318 316 313 321 330 4 1798 32.69 % 9.23 %

28 26 Dale Stewart Waiuku GasGas EC200 298 298 307 313 302 6 1818 34.17 % 1.11 %

29 23A Aiden Power Glenfield KTM 200 EXC 319 324 324 341 344 5 1902 40.37 % 4.62 %

30 24 Stephen Applegath Albany KTM 300 EXC 292 285 289 327 319 8 1912 41.11 % 0.53 %

31 22B David Lacey Pukekohe KTM 250 EXC 306 321 317 332 338 6 1914 41.25 % 0.10 %

32 23 Ross Heffernan Hosbsonville Kawasaki KXF250 324 337 332 341 332 5 1916 41.40 % 0.10 %

33 22A Mark Cronin Auckland Honda CRF250 312 350 323 348 322 6 1955 44.28 % 2.04 %

34 24A Aaron Humphrey Kumeu KTM 300 EXC 307 300 313 318 311 9 1999 47.53 % 2.25 %

35 28B Charlie Vogel-Dayshar Auckland Honda CRF250 318 345 321 338 351 8 2073 52.99 % 3.70 %

36 25 Charles Cottrill Wainui Yamaha YZ250 314 323 322 337 364 10 2160 59.41 % 4.20 %

37 29B Jack Brian Auckland Kawasaki KX125 321 339 334 358 344 14 2396 76.83 % 10.93 %

38 16B James Fowlie Taukau Yamaha WRF250 312 323 328 330 339 16 2432 79.48 % 1.50 %

39 25B Malcolm McLachlan Silverdale KTM 450 EXC 327 359 344 361 355 15 2496 84.21 % 2.63 %

40 34B Peter Yardley Auckland GasGas EC250 303 291 306   900

41 35 Martin Harnish Warkworth Suzuki RMZ250 317 329 384   1030

42 33 Sean McCabe KTM 450 EXC 328 363 348   1039

43 34A Stuart Beere Whangarei Suzuki RMZ250 347 377 361   1085

44 34 James Smith Te Puke Honda CRF250 326 326 342   11 1544 13.95 % 42.30 %

45 33B Ross Davies Kamo Yamaha WR250 366 378 389   22 2233 64.80 % 44.62 %

46 33A Richard Dayshar Auckland Husqvarna TXC250 391 421 455   23 2417 78.38 % 8.24 %

0 26B Mike Kurvink Northshore Yamaha 335 345    no card 680

0 23B Brett Graham Waimiha 2658 Honda CRF250 324 342 320 334  3 1470 8.49 % 116.18 %

0 30 Shannan Millar Auckland Honda CRF450      no card 0

0 17 Mark Gray Honda CRF250 286 280 290 311 283 no card 1450

0 29 Rob Spence Muriwai KTM 450 EXC 322 326 334   22 2082 53.65 % 43.59 %
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